534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
KVD-500 p. 1 of 2
Kelvin-Varley
Voltage Divider
The KVD-500 is a cost-effective, three-terminal, Kelvin
Varley Voltage Divider that uses thumbwheel switches.

50 ppm/°C (others available)
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
(Example: 50 kΩ, 0.1%, 5-decade unit
for panel mounting)
KVD-500 - B - 50k - 5 - PM
Resistor Accuracy:
X:	 0.01% ± 5 mΩ
Q:	 0.02% ± 5 mΩ
A:	 0.05% ± 50 mΩ
B:	 0.1% ± 50 mΩ
C:	 0.5% ± 50 mΩ
F:	 1.0% ± 50 mΩ
Total Resistance (Ω) No. of Decades
1 2 3 4 5
10, 20, 50 x x
100, 200, 500 x x
1 k, 2 k, 5 k x x x x
10 k, 20 k,50 k x x x x x
100 k, 200 k, 500 k x x x x x
1 M, 2 M, 5 M x x x x x
Packaging Options:
PM:	  Supplied without case for panel
mounting or other use
WC:  Packaged in a plastic case with
binding posts
Resistor Accuracy:
Note: Linearity error will be smaller than the resistor error.
X:	 0.01% ± 5 mΩ
Q:	 0.02% ± 5 mΩ
A:	 0.05% ± 50 mΩ
B:	 0.1% ± 50 mΩ
C:	 0.5% ± 50 mΩ
F:	 1.0% ± 50 mΩ
Operating temperature:
10°C to 50°C
Dimensions:
Without case: 81 mm x 79 mm x 56 mm (3.2" x 3.1" x 2.2")
With case: 120 mm x 79 mm x 56 mm (4.7" x 3.1" x 2.2")
Applications:
See www.ietlabs.com/kelvin-varley-voltage-dividers
IET cat/KVD-500/04-13-2011